
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Moore G EE 103821 AA
2 T: 96 96Smith JD EE 45277 AA
3 T: 95 95Harvey A EE 125785 AA
4 T: 93 93Brightwell SF EE 19160 AA
4 T: 93 93Couzens T EE 106706 AA
6 T: 92 92Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
7 T: 91 91Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA
7 T: 91 91Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
9 T: 90 90Bladen JL EE 73741 AA
9 T: 90 90Gutteridge J EE 121559 AA
9 T: 90 90Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
9 T: 90 90Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
13 T: 89 89Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA
14 T: 88 88Brockett J EE 87687 AA
14 T: 88 88Cocker A EE 131815 AA
14 T: 88 88Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
17 T: 87 87Balham AL EE 69348 AA
17 T: 87 87Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
17 T: 87 87Mastroeni P EE 102643 AA
17 T: 87 87Scase C EE 122193 AA
17 T: 87 87Wilkes G EE 110872 AA
22 T: 86 86Hand JF EE 62555 AA
22 T: 86 86Ivey M EE 98457 AA
24 T: 85 85Arbon R EE 124498 AA
24 T: 85 85Gooderham O EE 122920 AA
24 T: 85 85Wade J EE 108867 AA
27 T: 83 83Gray R EE 29663 AA
27 T: 83 83Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
29 T: 81 81Sperling R EE 106006 AA
30 T: 80 80Lacey J EE 89799 AA
30 T: 80 80Marlow J EE 98053 AA
30 T: 80 80Saich CJ EE 26778 AA
33 T: 79 79Markkula P EE 135443 AA

Yes33 T: 79 79Thornett TG EE 92796 AA
Yes35 T: 78 78Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 AA

35 T: 78 78Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 AA
Yes37 T: 77 77Cann DR EE 110543 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Frisby DJ EE 113415 A
2 T: 91 91Earl SM EE 71507 A
3 T: 88 88Jenkins MN EE 709 A
3 T: 88 88Wright B EE 127264 A
5 T: 87 87Clarke SB EE 100572 A
5 T: 87 87Smith M EE 28435 A
7 T: 86 86London AR EE 67762 A
7 T: 86 86Mason B EE 85486 A
7 T: 86 86Simpson PC EE 8574 A
10 T: 85 85Harrup S EE 125734 A
10 T: 85 85Leonard T EE 88361 A

Yes10 T: 85 85Whatton C EE 113493 A
Yes13 T: 84 84Conway S EE 130471 A

13 T: 84 84Higgs A EE 125603 A
15 T: 83 83Shuckford S EE 127437 A
16 T: 82 82Garrod P EE 48264 A
16 T: 82 82Johnston JSP EE 107280 A
18 T: 81 81Hurrell M EE 129290 A
18 T: 81 81Porter S EE 135400 A
18 T: 81 81Whinnett S EE 96499 A

Yes21 T: 80 80Puttick CE EE 72968 A
22 T: 79 79Hardwick S EE 131946 A
22 T: 79 79Johnson TJ EE 132857 A
24 T: 78 78Ferris M EE 121274 A
25 T: 77 77Burnage K EE 114307 A
25 T: 77 77Francis ST EE 95598 A
25 T: 77 77Gale DG EE 27617 A
25 T: 77 77Goodes AC EE 51057 A
25 T: 77 77Taylor D EE 134744 A
25 T: 77 77Thompson GM EE 109037 A
31 T: 75 75Marlow M EE 98152 A
32 T: 73 73Crutchfield SH EE 132588 A
33 T: 72 72Fryer MP EE 39268 A
33 T: 72 72Grant N EE 127837 A
33 T: 72 72Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A
36 T: 71 71King M EE 123554 A
37 T: 61 61Riggey N EE 133113 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Meadows B EE 11003 B
2 T: 82 82Hume G EE 90811 B
2 T: 82 82Mclauchlan PC EE 10387 B
2 T: 82 82Simpson PA EE 23089 B
5 T: 81 81Cain R EE 134793 B

Yes6 T: 79 79Clement Smith R EE 117357 B
6 T: 79 79Corkram L EE 69370 B
6 T: 79 79Page M EE 122682 B
6 T: 79 79Whatton G EE 123948 B
10 T: 78 78Allen K EE 135982 B

Yes10 T: 78 78Owen F EE 123127 B
10 T: 78 78Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 B
13 T: 77 77Lamb C EE 123008 B
14 T: 75 75Corney AK EE 108065 B
14 T: 75 75Francis R EE 90499 B
14 T: 75 75May S EE 134768 B
14 T: 75 75Richards N EE 118313 B
14 T: 75 75Watson J EE 134843 B
19 T: 74 74Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
20 T: 73 73Thornett LJ EE 92797 B

Yes20 T: 73 73Wadley D EE 139771 B*
Yes22 T: 72 72Clare MG EE 109331 B

23 T: 71 71Hoskins S EE 126098 B
24 T: 69 69Elder V EE 92117 B
25 T: 68 68Pawlusek G EE 126840 B
26 T: 66 66Perkins M EE 98937 B
27 T: 65 65Cookson L EE 117253 B
28 T: 64 64Paragreen T EE 137786 B
28 T: 64 64Sayer C EE 105961 B
30 T: 63 63Cox M EE 136185 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82Piercy M EE 133500 C
2 T: 76 76Russell A EE 138879 C

Yes3 T: 73 73Russell I EE 122908 C
4 T: 72 72Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
4 T: 72 72Hedgecock A EE 132337 C
4 T: 72 72Tomlin J EE 138161 C
7 T: 71 71Piercy H EE 133480 C

Yes8 T: 70 70Baxter BG EE 107356 C
Yes8 T: 70 70Day M EE 133830 C

10 T: 69 69Page S EE 129680 C
11 T: 67 67Woolacott JC EE 120924 C

Yes12 T: 66 66Brooksbank G EE 139701 C
Yes13 T: 64 64George P EE 135046 C
Yes14 T: 63 63Kay P EE 140036 C*
Yes15 T: 62 62Sizeland TJ EE 121439 C
Yes16 T: 60 60Hill D EE 138155 C

17 T: 58 58Porter J EE 135399 C
18 T: 57 57Stone D EE 139133 C

Yes19 T: 52 52Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
20 T: 51 51Massarella PD EE 140053 C*
21 T: 49 49Smith RW EE 127026 C
22 T: 43 43Berry R EE 125819 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 72 72Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT
2 T: 71 71Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
3 T: 58 58Porter J EE 135399 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR
2 T: 79 79Markkula P EE 135443 JNR
2 T: 79 79Whatton G EE 123948 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 73 73Russell I EE 122908 LDY

2 T: 72 72Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY
3 T: 71 71Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY

Yes4 T: 62 62Sizeland TJ EE 121439 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
2 T: 95 95Harvey A EE 125785 SNR
3 T: 93 93Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
4 T: 92 92Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
4 T: 92 92Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
6 T: 91 91Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
6 T: 91 91Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
8 T: 90 90Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
8 T: 90 90Gutteridge J EE 121559 SNR
8 T: 90 90Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
8 T: 90 90Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
12 T: 88 88Brockett J EE 87687 SNR
12 T: 88 88Cocker A EE 131815 SNR
12 T: 88 88Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
12 T: 88 88Wright B EE 127264 SNR
16 T: 87 87Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
16 T: 87 87Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
16 T: 87 87Mastroeni P EE 102643 SNR
16 T: 87 87Scase C EE 122193 SNR
16 T: 87 87Smith M EE 28435 SNR
16 T: 87 87Wilkes G EE 110872 SNR
22 T: 86 86Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
22 T: 86 86Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
22 T: 86 86Mason B EE 85486 SNR
25 T: 85 85Arbon R EE 124498 SNR
25 T: 85 85Gooderham O EE 122920 SNR
25 T: 85 85Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
25 T: 85 85Wade J EE 108867 SNR

Yes25 T: 85 85Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
Yes30 T: 84 84Conway S EE 130471 SNR

30 T: 84 84Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
30 T: 84 84Meadows B EE 11003 SNR
33 T: 83 83Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR
34 T: 82 82Hume G EE 90811 SNR
34 T: 82 82Johnston JSP EE 107280 SNR
34 T: 82 82Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
37 T: 81 81Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR
37 T: 81 81Porter S EE 135400 SNR
37 T: 81 81Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
37 T: 81 81Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR
41 T: 80 80Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
41 T: 80 80Marlow J EE 98053 SNR

Yes43 T: 79 79Clement Smith R EE 117357 SNR
43 T: 79 79Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
43 T: 79 79Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
43 T: 79 79Johnson TJ EE 132857 SNR
43 T: 79 79Page M EE 122682 SNR
48 T: 78 78Allen K EE 135982 SNR

Yes48 T: 78 78Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 SNR
48 T: 78 78Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 SNR
48 T: 78 78Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 SNR
52 T: 77 77Burnage K EE 114307 SNR

Yes52 T: 77 77Cann DR EE 110543 SNR
52 T: 77 77Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
52 T: 77 77Taylor D EE 134744 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
52 T: 77 77Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
57 T: 76 76Russell A EE 138879 SNR
58 T: 75 75May S EE 134768 SNR
58 T: 75 75Richards N EE 118313 SNR
58 T: 75 75Watson J EE 134843 SNR
61 T: 73 73Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR
61 T: 73 73Thornett LJ EE 92797 SNR

Yes61 T: 73 73Wadley D EE 139771 SNR
64 T: 72 72Grant N EE 127837 SNR
64 T: 72 72Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
64 T: 72 72Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
64 T: 72 72Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
68 T: 71 71King M EE 123554 SNR

Yes69 T: 70 70Day M EE 133830 SNR
70 T: 69 69Page S EE 129680 SNR
71 T: 68 68Pawlusek G EE 126840 SNR

Yes72 T: 66 66Brooksbank G EE 139701 SNR
72 T: 66 66Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
74 T: 64 64Paragreen T EE 137786 SNR
74 T: 64 64Sayer C EE 105961 SNR
76 T: 63 63Cox M EE 136185 SNR

Yes76 T: 63 63Kay P EE 140036 SNR
78 T: 61 61Riggey N EE 133113 SNR

Yes79 T: 60 60Hill D EE 138155 SNR
80 T: 57 57Stone D EE 139133 SNR
81 T: 51 51Massarella PD EE 140053 SNR
82 T: 43 43Berry R EE 125819 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Moore G EE 103821 VET
2 T: 93 93Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
3 T: 91 91Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
4 T: 88 88Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
5 T: 87 87Balham AL EE 69348 VET
6 T: 86 86London AR EE 67762 VET
6 T: 86 86Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
8 T: 85 85Leonard T EE 88361 VET
9 T: 83 83Gray R EE 29663 VET
9 T: 83 83Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
11 T: 82 82Garrod P EE 48264 VET
11 T: 82 82Mclauchlan PC EE 10387 VET
11 T: 82 82Simpson PA EE 23089 VET
14 T: 81 81Cain R EE 134793 VET

Yes15 T: 80 80Puttick CE EE 72968 VET
15 T: 80 80Saich CJ EE 26778 VET

Yes17 T: 79 79Thornett TG EE 92796 VET
18 T: 78 78Ferris M EE 121274 VET

Yes18 T: 78 78Owen F EE 123127 VET
20 T: 77 77Francis ST EE 95598 VET
20 T: 77 77Gale DG EE 27617 VET
20 T: 77 77Goodes AC EE 51057 VET
23 T: 75 75Corney AK EE 108065 VET
23 T: 75 75Francis R EE 90499 VET
23 T: 75 75Marlow M EE 98152 VET
26 T: 74 74Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET

Yes27 T: 72 72Clare MG EE 109331 VET
27 T: 72 72Fryer MP EE 39268 VET

Yes29 T: 70 70Baxter BG EE 107356 VET
30 T: 69 69Elder V EE 92117 VET
31 T: 67 67Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
32 T: 65 65Cookson L EE 117253 VET

Yes33 T: 64 64George P EE 135046 VET
Yes34 T: 52 52Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET

35 T: 49 49Smith RW EE 127026 VET
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